N/A
IC COMPARATOR HS DIFF TO-99-8
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM360H/NOPB Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LM360H/NOPB,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±): ±4.5 V ~ 6.5 V
Voltage - Input Offset (Max): 5mV
Type: Differential
Supplier Device Package: TO-99-8
Series: -
Propagation Delay (Max): 130ns
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: TO-99-8 Metal Can
Output Type: Complementary, TTL
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Elements: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Hysteresis: -
Current - Quiescent (Max): 32mA
Current - Output (Typ): 20mA
Current - Input Bias (Max): 20µA
CMRR, PSRR (Typ): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM360H/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM360D
in stock
NSC
RFQ
LM360M/NOPB
IC COMPARATOR HS DIFF 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM360MX
IC COMPARATOR HS DIFF 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM35DZ/NOPB
SENSOR TEMP ANLG VOLT TO-92-3
N/A
RFQ
LM35H
SENSOR TEMP ANLG VOLT TO (NDT)
N/A
RFQ
LM360H
NS
RFQ
LM35H/NOPB
SENSOR TEMP ANLG VOLT TO (NDT)
N/A
RFQ
LM360MX/NOPB
IC COMPARATOR HS DIFF 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM360M
IC COMPARATOR HS DIFF 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM360M
in stock
NSC
RFQ
VE-27M-CW-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 10V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-BNK-CV-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-2TJ-CW-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 36V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-2WN-CW-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 18.5V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B6Y-CU-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 3.3V 132W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-2WN-EV-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 18.5V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-JVK-IZ-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 25W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V300C3V3H75BG2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 3.3V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-J7N-IY-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 18.5V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-BWJ-CV-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 36V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ